
S.L NAME FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME Caste 12 TH

1 AARTI GOPI RAM GULABO DEVI SC 65

2 AARTI DHARM DUTT SUMITRA DEVI GEN 71.69

3 ANITA PALAT KAMLESH PALAT LAXMI ST 55

4 ANJU RANI SAHAB RAM SHARDA DEVI SC 72.06

5 BANITA DARAB SINGH GURJAR KESHPATI MBC 73.08

6 DARSHANA SHARVAN KUMAR SHARDA DEVI SC 79

7 EKTA SHARMA HARI SINGH CHANDRAKALA GEN 68.04

8 EKTA YADAV MAHAVEER SINGH MEERA DEVI OBC 60.62

9 GANGA PRAJAPAT PUSA RAM MAGHI DEVI OBC 76.06

10 HARPREET KOUR NAJAM SINGH SUKHPREET KOUR OBC 88.02

11 KAILASH KANWAR JAI SINGH UCHHAB KANWAR GEN 85

12 KANTA RAKESH VIMLA OBC 80.06

13 KANTA SUTHAR DAYA RAM MEERA DEVI OBC 75.04

14 KAVITA SHAIN KUMAR SANTOSH OBC 87.54

15 KIRAN BALA SUBHASH CHANDER RESHAMA DEVI OBC 79.08

16 KOMAL PREM KUMAR SILOCHANA GEN 87

17 LAKHVEER KOUR JASPAL SINGH AMANDEEP KOUR OBC 82

18 LALITA POONIYA SHRAWAN RAM CHAMPA DEVI OBC 64.04

19 MADHURI BHADU KULDEEP BHADU DROPATI OBC 79.04

20 MAMTA SUKH RAM KAMALA OBC DIF 73

21 MAMTA MAHAVEER PAPPU DEVI SC 78.04

22 MANDEEP KAUR JASWINDER SINGH KARAMJEET KAUR OBC 63.02
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23 MANISHA MEENA PHARLADH MEENA VIMLA DEVI ST 72.08

24 MANJU HARI SINGH CHAWALI DEVI SC ORTHO 51.02

25 MANJU RAMJI LAL NIRMALA DEVI OBC 85.04

26 MANPREET KOUR JAGSEER SINGH JASVINDER KOUR OBC 69.2

27 MAUSAM KUMARI KESHRAM SHAKUNTALA DEVI MBC DIF 79.08

28 MONIKA VINOD KUMAR SAROJ DEVI OBC 82.08

29 MONIKA RAMESH KUMAR INDRA DEVI OBC 77.04

30 POOJA BAI GURDEV SINGH MAYA DEVI OBC 82

31 POOJA KUMARI RAJENDRA SUNITA DEVI OBC 75.04

32 POOJA SUTHAR SUBHASH CHANDER SUNITA DEVI OBC 66.02

33 POONAM SHERSINGH KAMLESH OBC 86.06

34 POONAM SHIV KUMAR MAINA DEVI GEN 89.04

35 PRIYANKA INDRAJEET SAVITRI DEVI OBC 87.02

36 PRIYANKA SWAMI RUGHA RAM SANTOSH RANI OBC 74

37 RAVINA BISHNOI RAM DYAL KARWASRA SUMITRA DEVI OBC 73.04

38 RAVINA MEENA RAMESHWAR DAYAL MEENA GULLI DEVI ST 63.4

39 RENU KUMARI CHHOTU RAM SONA DEVI ST 78.02

40 SANCHITA MEENA KISHAN LAL MEENA KAMLESH MEENA ST 71.08

41 SAROJ JAT RAJ KUMAR JAT SULOCHANA DEVI OBC 64.62

42 SHARDA HUDDA RAJIRAM HUDDA ANACHI DEVI OBC 75

43 SHWETA SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA ANJU GEN 82.08

44 SUMAN MEENA PRAKASH MEENA ROSHANTA DEVI ST 65.06

45 SUNITA TARA CHAND IMARTA SC 84.04

46 SWEETY AGGARWAL JAIPAL AGGARWAL SHARDA DEVI GEN 82.02



47 UMA DAMOR KANTILAL DAMOR NEERA DEVI ST 62.08

48 VEENA KAUR MAKHAN SINGH PARAMJEET KOUR SC 85.08

49 VEENA RANI SAHAB RAM JYANI KOSHALYA OBC 62.77


